Graduate School of Arts and Sciences (GSAS)

2022

Admissions

Students |
Enrollment

Status

Program
(Full Time Only)

Race/Ethnicity

(Full Time Only)

Gender
(Full Time Only)

Completions |

Applicants
Admits
Admit Rate
Matriculants
Yield Rate

GSAS Students

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time Equivalent (FTE)

Classical & Near Eastern Archaeology
Greek, Latin, & Classical Studies
History of Art

Chemistry

Mathematics

Physics

African American
Hispanic/Latinx
Under-Represented Minority (above 2)
Asian American

Pacific Islander

Native American

Multiracial

Students of Color (above 6)
International (Non-US, Non-Resident)
White

Unknown

Female
Male
Unreported or Unknown

GSAS Degrees Class of 2022

Master's Degrees (M.A.)
Doctoral Degrees (Ph.D.)

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

133
18

12

74

54
20
60.7

16
14

43}

24

14
10

13.5%

66.7%

100% |

73%
27%

15%
30%
26%
11%
9%
9%

6%
13%
19%
2%
0%
0%
4%
24%
13%
54%
9%

78%
17%
6%

100% |

58%
42%
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