Admissions	Applicants	133	
	Admits	18	
	Admit Rate		13.5%
	Matriculants	12	
	Yield Rate		66.7%
'			,
Students	GSAS Students	74	100%
Enrollment	Full Time	54	73%
Status	Part Time	20	27%
	Full Time Equivalent (FTE)	60.7	
Drogram	Classical & Near Eastern Archaeology	8	15%
Program (Full Time Only)	Greek, Latin, & Classical Studies	16	30%
	History of Art	14	26%
	Chemistry	6	11%
	Mathematics	5	9%
	Physics	5	9%
Race/Ethnicity (Full Time Only)	African American	3	6%
	Hispanic/Latinx	7	13%
	Under-Represented Minority (above 2)	10	19%
	Asian American	1	2%
	Pacific Islander	0	0%
	Native American	0	0%
	Multiracial	2	4%
	Students of Color (above 6)	13	24%
	International (Non-US, Non-Resident)	7	13%
	White	29	54%
	Unknown	5	9%
Gender (Full Time Only)	Female	42	78%
	Male	9	17%
	Unreported or Unknown	3	6%
Completions	GSAS Degrees Class of 2022	24	100%
	Master's Degrees (M.A.)	14	58%
	Doctoral Degrees (Ph.D.)	10	42%